Development Applications Determined from 1 January 2023 to 31 January 2023

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of @
Karrat

Date Application
Determined

"

Decision

DA22-166 Industry - (Workshop)

DA22-184 Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

DA22-187 Single House Additions (Carport & Patio)

DA22-190 Restrospective Single House Addition
(Outbuilding)

DA22-191 Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

DA22-195 Grouped Dwelling Addition (Outbuilding)

DA22119 Retrospective Transportable Storeroom

DA23-002 Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

DA21198-AMD1 Amendment to DA21198 - Workshop and Office

DA22062-AMD1 Amendment to DA22062 - Increase in Size to
Approved Workshop Building

LOT 1518 Pyramid Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

3 Miles Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

37 Atkinson Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714

1876 Pt Samson-Roebourne Road POINT SAMSON
WA 6720

51 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714

33A Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714

LOT 2543 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

10 Corbett Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714

LOT 36 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714

LOT 2000 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714

13/01/2023

05/01/2023

24/01/2023

24/01/2023

13/01/2023

24/01/2023

13/01/2023

30/01/2023

12/01/2023

16/01/2023

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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