

Development Applications Determined from 1 January 2023 to 31 January 2023

Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA22-166	Industry - (Workshop)	LOT 1518 Pyramid Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	13/01/2023	Approved
DA22-184	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	3 Miles Loop BAYNTON WA 6714	05/01/2023	Approved
DA22-187	Single House Additions (Carport & Patio)	37 Atkinson Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714	24/01/2023	Approved
DA22-190	Restrospective Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1876 Pt Samson-Roebourne Road POINT SAMSON WA 6720	24/01/2023	Approved
DA22-191	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	51 Andover Way BULGARRA WA 6714	13/01/2023	Approved
DA22-195	Grouped Dwelling Addition (Outbuilding)	33A Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714	24/01/2023	Approved
DA22119	Retrospective Transportable Storeroom	LOT 2543 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	13/01/2023	Approved
DA23-002	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	10 Corbett Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714	30/01/2023	Approved
DA21198-AMD1	Amendment to DA21198 - Workshop and Office	LOT 36 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	12/01/2023	Approved
DA22062-AMD1	Amendment to DA22062 - Increase in Size to Approved Workshop Building	LOT 2000 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	16/01/2023	Approved